0875AS43A1850
Part Number 0875AS43A1850
Manufacturer Johanson Technology
Description GSM ANT SWTCH MODULE QUAD BAND

Manufacturer Johanson Technology Description GSM ANT SWTCH MODULE QUAD BAND
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply - Topology -
Supplier Device Package 12-SMD Series -
RF Type GSM Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 12-SMD, No Lead P1dB -
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 85°C Isolation @ Frequency 21dB @ 900MHz (typ)
Insertion Loss @ Frequency 1.6dB @ 900MHz Impedance -
IIP3 - Frequency - Upper 1.99GHz
Frequency - Lower 824MHz Features -
Circuit SP4T
Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0875AS43A1850 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0875AS43A1850
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
0876.250MXEP FUSE CERAMIC 250MA 250VAC AXIAL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0875691026 2MM MGRID IDT STRRLF D.R. NYL Molex, LLC 500 pcs
0876.250MRET1P FUSE CERAMIC 250MA 250VAC AXIAL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0875691012 2MM MGRID IDT STRRLF DR NYL BLK Molex, LLC 500 pcs
0876.160MXEP FUSE CERAMIC 160MA 250VAC AXIAL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0875991001 CONN RECPT 136POS 1.27MM T/H R/A Molex, LLC 500 pcs
0875691034 2MM MGRID IDT STRRLF D.R. NYL Molex, LLC 500 pcs
0875AS43A1850E GSM ANT SWTCH MODULE QUAD BAND Johanson Technology Inc. 500 pcs
0875691014 2MM MGRID IDT STRRLF D.R. NYL Molex, LLC 500 pcs
0875691024 2MM MGRID IDT STRRLF D.R. NYL Molex, LLC 500 pcs
0875691044 2MM MGRID IDT STRRLF D.R. NYL Molex, LLC 500 pcs
0876.630MXEP FUSE CERAMIC 630MA 250VAC AXIAL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0875691040 2MM MGRID IDT STRRLF D.R. NYL Molex, LLC 500 pcs
0876.630MRET1P FUSE CERAMIC 630MA 250VAC AXIAL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0876.160MRET1P FUSE CERAMIC 160MA 250VAC AXIAL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0876.125MXEP FUSE CERAMIC 125MA 250VAC AXIAL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0875691030 2MM MGRID IDT STRRLF D.R. NYL Molex, LLC 500 pcs
0876.125MRET1P FUSE CERAMIC 125MA 250VAC AXIAL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0876002.MRET1P FUSE CERAMIC 2A 250VAC AXIAL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0875691020 2MM MGRID IDT STRRLF D.R. NYL Molex, LLC 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com